1
53
PDF CAD
XC + #
WF
BF
K
K

M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/020/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/020/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/020/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/020/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 10K510618	 102250618	 102470618
BUFFER	 Adjustable	 Dia.	 Stroke	 Port	 Piston
cushioning	c ushioning	 Ø	 length	 size	 rod Ø
Model	 Model
KM/8012/M/25		  12	 25	 M5	 6
KM/8012/M/40		  12	 40	 M5	 6
KM/8012/M/50		  12	 50	 M5	 6
KM/8016/M/25		  16	 25	 M5	 6
KM/8016/M/40		  16	 40	 M5	 6
KM/8016/M/50		  16	 50	 M5	 6
KM/8020/M/25	 KM/8021/M/25	 20	 25	 G1/8	 8
KM/8020/M/40	 KM/8021/M/40	 20	 40	 G1/8	 8
KM/8020/M/50	 KM/8021/M/50	 20	 50	 G1/8	 8
KM/8020/M/80	 KM/8021/M/80	 20	 80	 G1/8	 8
KM/8020/M/100	 KM/8021/M/100	 20	 100	 G1/8	 8
KM/8025/M/25	 KM/8026/M/25	 25	 25	 G1/8	 10
KM/8025/M/40	 KM/8026/M/40	 25	 40	 G1/8	 10
KM/8025/M/50	 KM/8026/M/50	 25	 50	 G1/8	 10
KM/8025/M/80	 KM/8026/M/80	 25	 80	 G1/8	 10
KM/8025/M/100	 KM/8026/M/100 	 25	 100	 G1/8	 10
KM/8025/M/125	 KM/8026/M/125	 25	 125	 G1/8	 10
KM/8025/M/160	 KM/8026/M/160 	 25	 160	 G1/8	 10
KM/8025/M/200	 KM/8026/M/200	 25	 200	 G1/8	 10
Dia. Ø	 AM	 BE	 BF	 Ø CDH9	 Ø D	 EW-0,1	 KK	L	L  B	 MR	 WF	 XC
12	 16	 M16x1,5	 17	 6	 20	 11,9	 M6	 9	 3	 8	 22	 75
16	 16	 M16x1,5	 17	 6	 20	 11,9	 M6	 9	 4	 7	 22	 82
20	 20	 M22x1,5	 20	 8	 30	 15,9	 M8	 12	 3	 11	 24	 95